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Price

1.99 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

A.
WKN:

0.40% (0.01)

FR0010557264
AB

Euronext Paris
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock
104 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.98 EUR (160)
1.998 EUR (500)
1.982 EUR

2.01 EUR

1.95 EUR

1.982 EUR
1.981571 EUR
76,250
151,095.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010557264&ID_NOTATION=34885277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010557264&ID_NOTATION=34885277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a476b84dd7d4ae6a7ed4dfbf149ffc067d7758882e572ffb7c29d44a582db7ba&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=687d9f58f38a00fe8&time=1715545667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f4e7f56093d049c642f685912ea0c39a10ad8b7ffd48b88a6e8afa365ee1429&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19e1fc12a4f6f4938&time=1715545667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c93c4b4009e9f64339c140be67bae0c036472b1952edfc7e381173ff281e0f2a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6753be2dea86b0218&time=1715545667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc75096fbf07c2cf6f9f4a6680a63041b7a44ce9e666889e8726ba169be9d2bc&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=05775360483d96c04&time=1715545667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa3f14e00aec503fcc000a5d7de475de573a58570c5570e778990ebc7572af80&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f82fbd471addf47f&time=1715545667&tool=RSC

AB SCIENCE S.A.

Details

2024/05/10 17:35:01

Price
1.99 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.40% (0.01)

ISIN FR0010557264
Symbol AB
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 104 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.98 EUR (160)
Ask (Ask size) 1.998 EUR (500)
Open 1.982 EUR
High 2.01 EUR
Low 1.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.982 EUR
VWAP 1.981571 EUR
Volume (pcs) 76,250
Trading volume 151,095.00
Number of trades 219
Last size 5
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -19.11% -60.59% -86.52%
Perf (abs.) -0.47 -3.06 -12.77
Beta 1.50 1.23 0.79

Volatility 89.99 83.09 76.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.00 EUR (73,261
2.09 EUR (74,585
2.80 EUR (130,508
3.08 EUR (140,583
4.47 EUR (2024/01/25
1.55 EUR (2024/02/28
5.31 EUR (2023/05/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.55 EUR (2024/02/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 1.99 EUR 0.00 1
10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:46 2.00 EUR 0.00 10
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 1.994 EUR 0.00 2
10
London Stock 2023/08/ 17:39 3.90 EUR 0.03 1
Exchange 31
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:10 1.952 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34885277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73066471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73097108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321141331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62359386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62359386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35232309

AB SCIENCE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/03/
27

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

14:47 2.70 USD 0.00

17:35 1.99 EUR 0.15

08:11 1.972 EUR 0.00

08:15 1.952 EUR 0.00

219
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41987239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41987239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35232308

AB SCIENCE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

ABSCIENCE

Contact Details
AB SCIENCE SA

3, Avenue George V - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33 147200014

Fax: +33 147202411
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Catherine Johnston-
Roussillon

Cécile de Guillebon
Guillemette Latscha

Patrick Moussy

Renaud Sassi

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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